					Cumulative Total	
				Number of		
				Young Children		
				Living in Very		
				High Risk of		
				Undercount		
Rank*	State	County	Major City	Tracts	Number	Percent
1	California	Los Angeles County	Los Angeles	200,837	200,837	11.3
2	Texas	Harris County	Houston	91,320	292,157	16.
3	Florida	Miami-Dade County	Miami	86,908	379,065	21.4
4	New York	Bronx County	New York City	55,282	434,347	24.
5	Texas	Hidalgo County	McAllen	53,260	487,607	27.
6	Illinois	Cook County	Chicago	50,586	538,193	30.3
7	Texas	Dallas County	Dallas	50,470	588,663	33.
8	Texas	El Paso County	El Paso	37,839	626,502	35.3
9	Arizona	Maricopa County	Phoenix	36,276	662,778	37.3
10	New York	Queens County	New York City	34,168	696,946	39.3
11	California	Orange County	Anaheim	32,956	729,902	41.3
12	California	San Bernardino County	Fontana	32,900	762,802	43.0
13	Texas	Bexar County	San Antonio	32,492	795,294	44.3
14	California	Riverside County	Riverside	28,515	823,809	46.4
15	California	San Diego County	San Diego	28,069	851,878	48.0
16	New York	Kings County	New York City	25,222	877,100	49.4
17	Florida	Broward County	Ft Lauderdale	24,093	901,193	50.